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ACV AUCTIONS INC COM USDO0.001 CL A

ISIN:  US00091G1040

Overview

2024/04/10 15:31:53

Price
17.88 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.13% (-0.77)

US00091G1040
ACVA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,422 EUR
S&P 500

17.95 USD (300)
18.11 USD (200)
17.89 USD
18.085 USD
17.85 USD
18.65 USD
17.899673 USD
15,693
280,920.81

83

100

WKN: 00091G104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00091G1040&ID_NOTATION=328191448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0319dcecd386eff683ce6c15d0bbf57133d16dbdb692552858fa204277916886&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64737bf7e86480492&time=1712843316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=065d4663a7414aaeb6fc4a2f55a77d73f5c52ea48d582ce2d5095a80d8652401&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc29db99ee80ac8fd&time=1712843316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4913a810eab69cb076528dec1a1fdca02670f1cd0cf5291cbab462de23036dd4&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1f60cfcaa05783096&time=1712843316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f4a50b6df298e8fc1dd815dded3828e3356312afc4b62605e6dcf1d7b2301b1&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=3334e623924d3e615&time=1712843316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dc6b1e1a07346c69d1fc7660c9bed8cbac3fbb884c9bee212787035a29e10a5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7925a0676219669e&time=1712843316&tool=RSC

ACV AUCTIONS INC COM USDO0.001 CL A

Details

2024/04/10 15:31:53

Price
17.88 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.13% (-0.77)

ISIN US00091G1040
Symbol ACVA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,422 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.95 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 18.11 USD (200)
Open 17.89 USD
High 18.085 USD
Low 17.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.65 USD
VWAP 17.899673 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,693
Trading volume 280,920.81
Number of trades 83
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.96% +52.87% -40.61%
Perf (abs.) +3.96 +6.45 -12.75
Beta 2.56 1.95 1.73
Volatility  50.87 48.07 60.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/04/10 15:31 17.88 USD 0.28

18.45 USD (1,072,789)
18.25 USD (1,335,781)
15.67 USD (1,157,322)
15.62 USD (1,220,738)

19.54 USD (2024/03/25)

12.84 USD (2024/02/02)

19.54 USD (2024/03/25)

11.58 USD (2023/04/20)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

83
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328191448

ACV AUCTIONS INC COM USDO0.001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACV AUCTIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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